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Figure S1. PXRD of K3Pr(VO4)2 (black) with simulated PXRD pattern calculated from 
SXRD model of K3Pr(VO4)2 (red). 
 

 
Figure S2. PXRD of K3Nd(VO4)2 (black) with simulated PXRD pattern calculated from 
SXRD model of K3Nd(VO4)2 (red). 
 

 

5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 65
0.00.0

0.50.5

1.01.0

1.51.5

2.02.0

2.52.5

3.03.0

3.53.5

4.04.0

4.54.5

5.05.0

2θ [°]

In
te

ns
ity

 ×
 1

0–2

5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 65
00

11

22

33

44

2θ [°]

In
te

ns
ity

 ×
 1

0–2


